

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

Date of order: 30. 04.02025

State of Meghalaya & 4 Ors

Hon'ble Mr. I.P. Mukerji, Chief Justice
Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diegdoh, Judge

For the Respondents : Mr. N. D. Chullai, AAG with
Mr. E. R. Chyne, GA.

(I.P. Mukerji)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
30.04.2024
"Kfiraw"